
BDD DIVERSION SEPTEMBER 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

9/1/23 8326.368 8342.905 8273.142 33.056 2.456 7.5371773 1271.247 3901.3087 0.063
9/2/23 8332.349 8347.656 8273.142 33.336 10.452 32.075968 1281.699 3933.3846 0.28
9/3/23 8339.871 8347.656 8273.142 33.531 7.327 22.485708 1289.026 3955.8703 0.195
9/4/23 8346.888 8347.656 8273.142 33.717 6.831 20.963542 1295.857 3976.8339 0.186
9/5/23 8352.769 8349.271 8273.142 33.913 7.3 22.402848 1303.157 3999.2367 0.196
9/6/23 8354.689 8354.869 8273.142 34.098 7.333 22.504121 1310.49 4021.7408 0.185
9/7/23 8360.64 8356.776 8273.142 34.286 7.67 23.538335 1318.16 4045.2792 0.188
9/8/23 8360.64 8364.092 8273.142 34.467 7.135 21.896482 1325.295 4067.1757 0.181
9/9/23 8360.64 8370.771 8273.142 34.628 6.518 20.002981 1331.813 4087.1786 0.161

9/10/23 8360.64 8377.846 8273.142 34.8 6.903 21.184501 1338.716 4108.3631 0.172
9/11/23 8361.84 8383.333 8273.142 34.962 6.525 20.024463 1345.241 4128.3876 0.162
9/12/23 8366.815 8383.333 8273.261 35.084 4.972 15.258488 1350.213 4143.6461 0.122
9/13/23 8376.073 8383.333 8273.261 35.34 9.002 27.626087 1359.215 4171.2722 0.256
9/14/23 8376.073 8383.333 8273.261 35.34 0 0 1359.215 4171.2722 0
9/15/23 8378.046 8383.333 8274.742 35.419 3.375 10.357481 1362.59 4181.6297 0.079
9/16/23 8378.488 8383.333 8276.048 35.463 1.704 5.2293771 1364.294 4186.859 0.044
9/17/23 8382.527 8383.333 8276.048 35.568 3.934 12.072987 1368.228 4198.932 0.105
9/18/23 8385.851 8383.333 8276.048 35.648 3.244 9.9554574 1371.472 4208.8875 0.08
9/19/23 8389.13 8383.333 8276.048 35.728 3.199 9.8173576 1374.671 4218.7048 0.08
9/20/23 8395.537 8383.333 8276.104 35.885 6.306 19.352378 1380.977 4238.0572 0.157
9/21/23 8400.451 8383.333 8277.522 36.043 6.174 18.947285 1387.151 4257.0045 0.158
9/22/23 8404.677 8383.333 8277.999 36.159 4.587 14.076968 1391.738 4271.0815 0.116
9/23/23 8410.88 8383.333 8277.999 36.315 6.047 18.557537 1397.785 4289.639 0.156
9/24/23 8418.563 8383.333 8277.999 36.49 7.508 23.041176 1405.293 4312.6802 0.175
9/25/23 8425.667 8383.333 8277.999 36.666 6.928 21.261223 1412.221 4333.9414 0.176
9/26/23 8431.604 8383.333 8277.999 36.823 5.78 17.738145 1418.001 4351.6796 0.157
9/27/23 8437.984 8383.333 8277.999 36.98 6.223 19.097661 1424.224 4370.7772 0.157
9/28/23 8443.966 8383.333 8277.999 37.131 5.831 17.894658 1430.055 4388.6719 0.151
9/29/23 8449.625 8383.333 8277.999 37.273 5.517 16.931029 1435.572 4405.6029 0.142
9/30/23 8455.362 8383.333 8277.999 37.403 5.607 17.207229 1441.179 4422.8101 0.13
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